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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

SPRINTER

30 TREINO - SPRINTER

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:58:01

06/09/2024 08:58 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
10 52.499 +1.778 9:11:42.610 2 53.110 +2.215 9:00:32.8¢
(33) VICTOR TIERI 1 51.140 +0.419 9:12:33.750 3 51.761 +0.866 9:01:24.6°
1 1:05.083 +14.828 9:00:32.106 12 50.735 +0.014 9:13:24.485 4 52.093 +1.198 9:02:16.7-
2 52.130 +1.875 9:01:24.236 13 9:14:15.206 5 51.596 +0.701 9:03:08.3
3 51.050 +0.795 9:02:15.286 14 50.763 +0.042 9:15:05.969 6 51.257 +0.362 9:03:59.57
4 50.425 +0.170 9:03:05.711 7 51.004 +0.109 9:04:50.5¢
5 50.537 +0.282 9:03:56.248 (22) MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 8 51.370 +0.475 9:05:41.9¢
6 3:02.461 +2:12.206 9:06:58.709 1 1:03.958 +13.171 8:59:53.343 9 51.509 +0.614 9:06:33.4¢
7 51.406 +1.151 9:07:50.115 2 54.013 +3.226 9:00:47.356 10 4:41.262 +3:50.367 9:11:14.72
8 50.495 +0.240 9:08:40.610 3 52.528 +1.741 9:01:39.884 " 57.547 +6.652 9:12:12.2€
9 50.409 +0.154 9:09:31.019 4 52.502 +1.715 9:02:32.386 12 53.301 +2.406 9:13:05.5¢
10 50.320 +0.065 9:10:21.339 5 51.345 +0.558 9:03:23.731 13 51.117 +0.222 9:13:56.6¢
[ 50255 | 9:11:11.594 6 51.316 +0.529 9:04:15.047 14 51.069 +0.174 9:14:47.7¢
12 50.330 +0.075 9:12:01.924 7 51.807 +1.020 9:05:06.854 15 53.052 +2.157 9:15:40.8(
13 2:48.891 +1:58.636 9:14:50.815 8 51.234 +0.447 9:05:58.088 16 50.907 +0.012 9:16:31.7
9 3:07.920 +2:17.133 9:09:06.008 17 9:17:22.6(
(45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO 10 52.475 +1.688 9:09:58.483 18 51.821 +0.926 9:18:14.47
1 1:03.502 +13.005 8:59:53.835 11 3:40.970 +2:50.183 9:13:39.453
2 56.728 +6.231 9:00:50.563 12 52.578 +1.791 9:14:32.031 (5) PEDRO CARLONI
3 54.269 +3.772 9:01:44.832 13 51.844 +1.057 9:15:23.875 1 1:00.473 +9.525 8:59:10.54
4 51.205 +0.708 9:02:36.037 14 9:16:14.662 2 54.017 +3.069 9:00:04.5¢
5 51.025 +0.528 9:03:27.062 15 51.488 +0.701 9:17:06.150 3 52.380 +1.432 9:00:56.97
6 51.129 +0.632 9:04:18.191 16 50.934 +0.147 9:17:57.084 4 52.002 +1.054 9:01:48.9¢
7 51.658 +1.161 9:05:09.849 17 51.079 +0.292 9:18:48.163 5 56.122 +5.174 9:02:45.0¢
8 51.001 +0.504 9:06:00.850 6 57.460 +6.512 9:03:42.5:
9 51.015 +0.518 9:06:51.865 (68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 7 54.999 +4.051 9:04:37.5:
10 51.050 +0.553 9:07:42.915 1 57.469 +6.600 8:59:37.591 8 51.762 +0.814 9:05:29.2¢
1 4:08.319 +3:17.822 9:11:51.234 2 53.023 +2.154 9:00:30.614 9 5:00.218 +4:09.270 9:10:29.5(
12 58.189 +7.692 9:12:49.423 3 51.736 +0.867 9:01:22.350 10 2:32.178 +1:41.230 9:13:01.67
13 52.049 +1.552 9:13:41.472 4 51.292 +0.423 9:02:13.642 1" 53.808 +2.860 9:13:55.4¢
14 50.842 +0.345 9:14:32.314 5 51.228 +0.359 9:03:04.870 12 51.580 +0.632 9:14:47.0¢€
15 50.860 +0.363 9:15:23.174 6 9:03:55.739 13 51.164 +0.216 9:15:38.23
16 50.963 +0.466 9:16:14.137 7 50.960 +0.091 9:04:46.699 14 51.109 +0.161 9:16:29.34
17 50.771 +0.274 9:17:04.908 8 5:23.020  +4:32.151 9:10:09.719 15 9:17:20.2¢
18 50.566 +0.069 9:17:55.474 9 53.249 +2.380 9:11:02.968 16 51.016 +0.068 9:18:11.3(
19 50.497 9:18:45.971 10 51.645 +0.776 9:11:54.613
1 51.735 +0.866 9:12:46.348 (21) DANIEL NEUMANN
(29) ENRICCO ABREU 12 51.189 +0.320 9:13:37.537 1 58.964 +8.003 8:59:03.01
1 57.785 +7.230 8:59:56.007 13 51.106 +0.237 9:14:28.643 2 55.613 +4.652 8:59:58.6"
2 52.007 +1.452 9:00:48.014 14 50.899 +0.030 9:15:19.542 3 53.310 +2.349 9:00:51.9¢
3 51.232 +0.677 9:01:39.246 15 51.083 +0.214 9:16:10.625 4 51.883 +0.922 9:01:43.8¢
4 51.081 +0.526 9:02:30.327 16 51.016 +0.147 9:17:01.641 5 51.528 +0.567 9:02:35.3¢
5 50.885 +0.330 9:03:21.212 17 50.937 +0.068 9:17:52.578 6 51.157 +0.196 9:03:26.5(
6 50.743 +0.188 9:04:11.955 7 51.471 +0.510 9:04:17.97
7 50.785 +0.230 9:05:02.740 (41) CADI BAPTISTA 8 52.175 +1.214 9:05:10.1
8 50.722 +0.167 9:05:53.462 1 57.594 +6.719 8:59:27.269 9 2:04.108 +1:13.147 9:07:14.2€
9 4:52.077 +4:01.522 9:10:45.539 2 51.951 +1.076 9:00:19.220 10 52.611 +1.650 9:08:06.87
10 52.972 +2.417 9:11:38.511 3 51.371 +0.496 9:01:10.591 11 51.388 +0.427 9:08:58.2¢
1 51.318 +0.763 9:12:29.829 4 51.698 +0.823 9:02:02.289 12 51.428 +0.467 9:09:49.6¢
12 50.870 +0.315 9:13:20.699 5 51.087 +0.212 9:02:53.376 13 50.995 +0.034 9:10:40.6¢
13 50.565 +0.010 9:14:11.264 6 51.049 +0.174 9:03:44.425 14 4:11.086 +3:20.125 9:14:51.77
14 I 9:15:01.819 7 51.092 +0.217 9:04:35.517 15 1:07.795 +16.834 9:15:59.5¢
15 51.022 +0.467 9:15:52.841 8 51.060 +0.185 9:05:26.577 16 52.453 +1.492 9:16:52.01
16 50.721 +0.166 9:16:43.562 9 51.047 +0.172 9:06:17.624 17 51.531 +0.570 9:17:43.54
17 50.884 +0.329 9:17:34.446 10 5:11.788 +4:20.913 9:11:29.412 18 50.961 9:18:34.51
1 52.366 +1.491 9:12:21.778
(73) RODRIGO PIONEER 12 51.209 +0.334 9:13:12.987 (3) MANUEL PAREDES
1 58.923 +8.202 8:59:03.112 13 50.978 +0.103 9:14:03.965 1 1:00.339 +9.292 8:59:26.0¢
2 52.983 +2.262 8:59:56.095 14 9:14:54.840 2 52.905 +1.858 9:00:18.9¢
3 52.351 +1.630 9:00:48.446 15 51.011 +0.136 9:15:45.851 3 51.515 +0.468 9:01:10.5(
4 51.565 +0.844 9:01:40.011 16 51.920 +1.045 9:16:37.771 4 52.003 +0.956 9:02:02.5°
5 51.044 +0.323 9:02:31.055 17 51.074 +0.199 9:17:28.845 5 51.199 +0.152 9:02:53.7
6 50.896 +0.175 9:03:21.951 18 51.080 +0.205 9:18:19.925 6 51.175 +0.128 9:03:44.8¢
7 50.829 +0.108 9:04:12.780 7 51.168 +0.121 9:04:36.0¢
8 50.870 +0.149 9:05:03.650 (0) MARCELO HAHN 8 9:05:27.1(
9 5:46.461 +4:55.740 9:10:50.111 1 58.443 +7.548 8:59:39.759 9 51.108 +0.061 9:06:18.2(
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:58:01

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
06/09/2024 08:58 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
10 5:48.200 +4:57.153 9:12:06.409 8 52.275 +0.368 9:14:00.805
1 53.719 +2.672 9:13:00.128 9 52.060 +0.153 9:14:52.865
12 51.422 +0.375 9:13:51.550 10 52.072 +0.165 9:15:44.937
13 51.319 +0.272 9:14:42.869 1 53.094 +1.187 9:16:38.031
14 1:35.432 +44.385 9:16:18.301 12 52.236 +0.329 9:17:30.267
15 53.014 +1.967 9:17:11.315 13 52.382 +0.475 9:18:22.649
16 51.465 +0.418 9:18:02.780
17 51.454 +0.407 9:18:54.234 (10) NICK GARFINKEL
1 8:59:20.645
(77) HENRIQUE GOMES
1 57.833 +6.720 8:59:05.389
2 52.706 +1.593 8:59:58.095
3 52.225 +1.112 9:00:50.320
4 51.564 +0.451 9:01:41.884
5 9:02:32.997
6 51.245 +0.132 9:03:24.242
7 53.546 +2.433 9:04:17.788
8 51.469 +0.356 9:05:09.257
9 5:31.782 +4:40.669 9:10:41.039
10 53.873 +2.760 9:11:34.912
1 51.227 +0.114 9:12:26.139
12 51.505 +0.392 9:13:17.644
13 51.210 +0.097 9:14:08.854
14 51.211 +0.098 9:15:00.065
15 51.382 +0.269 9:15:51.447
16 2:04.544 +1:13.431 9:17:55.991
(18) MARCUS LOPES
1 1:01.317 +10.128 9:00:30.907
2 53.588 +2.399 9:01:24.495
3 +0.463 9:02:16.147
4 9:03:07.336
5 +0.228 9:03:58.753
6 +0.024 9:04:49.966
7 +0.090 9:05:41.245
(7) JEFF GIASSI
1 1:00.330 +8.848 9:00:08.322
2 53.494 +2.012 9:01:01.816
3 52.355 +0.873 9:01:54.171
4 52.095 +0.613 9:02:46.266
5 52.053 +0.571 9:03:38.319
6 51.762 +0.280 9:04:30.081
7 51.698 +0.216 9:05:21.779
8 51.861 +0.379 9:06:13.640
9 2:29.866 +1:38.384 9:08:43.506
10 53.543 +2.061 9:09:37.049
1 51.898 +0.416 9:10:28.947
12 51.709 +0.227 9:11:20.656
13 51.900 +0.418 9:12:12.556
14 51.709 +0.227 9:13:04.265
15 51.635 +0.153 9:13:55.900
16 51.631 +0.149 9:14:47.531
17 51.632 +0.150 9:15:39.163
18 51.540 +0.058 9:16:30.703
19 9:17:22.185
20 52.794 +1.312 9:18:14.979
(38) RODRIGO PUZZIELLO
1 2:08.816 +1:16.909 9:05:38.357
2 53.048 +1.141 9:06:31.405
3 52.336 +0.429 9:07:23.741
4 52.060 +0.153 9:08:15.801
5 9:09:07.708
6 3:07.601 +2:15.694 9:12:15.309
7 53.221 +1.314 9:13:08.530
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